
Coxheath Veterinary Surgery Price List  
 Valid from January 2024, including VAT  

 Consultations  Cat or Dog  
Cat or Dog Re-Examination  
Rabbit or Small Pet  
Rabbit or Small Pet Re-Examination  
Urgent Consultation  
Repeat Medication Examination  
Second Opinion Consultation  

£45.00  
£38.00  
£35.00  

           £28.00 
           £95.00  

£45.00  
£95.00  

      
Cat Vaccinations  Flu and Enteritis                1st    @ 9 weeks  £45.50  

       2nd* @ 12 weeks  
                           *or £45.50 if we have not given the 1st vaccination  

Flu, Enteritis and FELV       1st @ 9 weeks  
    2nd* @ 12 weeks  

                           *or £54.00 if we have not given the 1st vaccination  

 

Full Booster for Flu and Enteritis (Tricat) 

Given 1 year after kitten vaccines and then every 3rd year 

Full Booster for Flu, Enteritis (Tricat) and FELV  
Given 1 year after kitten vaccines and then every 3rd year  

Booster for Flu (Ducat)  
Given in the 2 years after either the Full Tricat or Full Tricat/FELV vaccines  

£26.50  
  

£54.00  

£38.50  
  

 

£45.50  
 

£54.00  
 

£45.50  
 

      

Dog Vaccinations  1st adult or pup @ 8 weeks (DHPPiL)  

2nd adult (L) or pup @ 10 weeks* (DHPPiL)  

                        *or £44.50 if we have not given the 1st vaccination  

Annual Booster for (DHPPiL) or (PiL)  

Kennel Cough (10-14 days before kennelling)  
DHPPiL protects against (D) Distemper, (H) Hepatitis,  

(P) Parvo, (Pi) Parainfluenza, (L) Leptospirosis 

£49.50  
£30.00  

  

£49.50  
£36.50  

      

Rabbit Vaccination Annual Myxomatosis & Haemorrhagic Viral Disease  £70.00   

  
 
Neutering  

  Castrate  Spay  

 
The routine neutering operations include the 
cost of … 

• premedication,  

• anaesthetic,  

• surgery,  

• post-op pain relief,  

• post-op checks,  

• a buster collar  

• and stitch removal if appropriate 

Cat  
 
Rabbit <3.5kg 
Rabbit >3.5kg 
 
Guinea Pig 
 
Dogs     < 10 Kg 
            10-20 Kg 
            20-30 Kg 
            30-40 Kg 
            40-50 Kg 
            50-60 Kg 
            60-80 Kg 

£ 86.00  
 

£105.00 
£120.00 

 
£105.00 

 
£234.00 
£264.00 
£297.00 
£310.00 
£330.00 
£358.00 
£415.00 

£108.00 
 

£111.00 
£138.00 

 
£111.00 

 
£258.00 
£282.00 
£322.00 
£352.00 
£390.00 
£440.00 
£490.00 

  

Nail Clipping 
Dog   
Cat or Rabbit  
Guinea Pig or Small Pet  
  
Nurse Consult  
 
Microchip 
 
Written Prescriptions  

   
       £22.00  

£18.00  
£14.50  

  

£20.00  
  

£28.00  
 

From £19.50   

   
Animal Health Certificate  
 

Rabies Vaccination &  
New AHC  
 
 

Replace Animal Health 
Certificate (no vaccine) 
  

  

 
 

£150.00  
  

 
 

              £ 90.00 

  

 


