## Coxheath Veterinary Surgery Price List Valid from January 2024, including VAT

Consultations	Cat or Dog		£45.00	
	Cat or Dog Re-Examinati	£38.00		
	Rabbit or Small Pet	£35.00		
	Rabbit or Small Pet Re-E	xamination		£28.00
	Urgent Consultation			£95.00
	Repeat Medication Exam	ination		£45.00
	Second Opinion Consulta	tion		£95.00
<b>Cat Vaccinations</b>	Flu and Enteritis	1 <sup>st</sup> @ 9 weeks		£45.50
		2 <sup>nd*</sup> @ 12 weeks		£26.50
	*or £45.5	0 if we have not given	the 1st vaccination	
	Flu, Enteritis and FELV	1st @ 9 weeks		£54.00
		2 <sup>nd*</sup> @ 12 weeks		£38.50
	*or £54.0			
	Full Booster for Flu and E		£45.50	
	Given 1 year after kitten vac	2 13.30		
	Full Booster for Flu, Ente	,	•	£54.00
	Given 1 year after kitten vac		254.00	
	Booster for Flu (Ducat)	£45.50		
	Given in the 2 years after eit	2 13133		
	·			
Dog Vaccinations	1st adult or pup @ 8 weel	£49.50		
_	2 <sup>nd</sup> adult (L) or pup @ 10	£30.00		
	*or £44.5			
	Annual Booster for (DHPP	£49.50		
	Kennel Cough (10-14 day	£36.50		
	DHPPiL protect			
	(P) Parvo,	(Pi) Parainfluenza, (L)	Leptospirosis	
Rabbit Vaccination	Annual Myyomatosis 9. La	nomorrhagic Viral D	icoaco	£70.00
Rappit Vaccination	Annual Myxomatosis & Haemorrhagic Viral Disease			£/0.00
Neuterina			Castrate	Spay

Noutoring		Castrate	Spay
Neutering	Cat	£ 86.00	£108.00
The routine neutering operations include the			
cost of	Rabbit <3.5kg	£105.00	£111.00
<ul> <li>premedication,</li> </ul>	Rabbit >3.5kg	£120.00	£138.00
anaesthetic,			
<ul> <li>surgery,</li> </ul>	Guinea Pig	£105.00	£111.00
<ul> <li>post-op pain relief,</li> </ul>			
<ul> <li>post-op checks,</li> </ul>	Dogs < 10 Kg	£234.00	£258.00
a buster collar	10-20 Kg	£264.00	£282.00
and stitch removal if appropriate	20-30 Kg	£297.00	£322.00
and stitem removal it appropriate	30-40 Kg	£310.00	£352.00
	40-50 Kg	£330.00	£390.00
	50-60 Kg	£358.00	£440.00
	60-80 Kg	£415.00	£490.00

Nail Clipping			
Dog	£22.00	Animal Health Certificate	
Cat or Rabbit	£18.00		
Guinea Pig or Small Pet	£14.50	Rabies Vaccination &	£150.00
		New AHC	
Nurse Consult	£20.00		
Microchip	£28.00	Replace Animal Health	£ 90.00
		Certificate (no vaccine)	
Written Prescriptions	From £19.50		